SFC800 Industrial Ethernet Switch

Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch

8-Ports 10/100-TX + 2-Ports 10/100/1000-T & SFP Combo

Gigabit 5-Ring (Recovery time<15ms)
Wide operating temperature : -40°C~80°C
Serial Port (RS232C to Ethernet)

Dual Speed SFP

Relay alarm output for system event
Auto Scan Manager Program
Power redundant (DC 24V ~48V)

® Features

- Serial Port (RS232C to Ethemet)
= Support 5-Ring funchion [Recowvery Tirme < 15ms)

= Webh Based managerment, SMNkP

= SMMP Trap (Cokd start, Port Link, Power status)

= Class of Senvice, Quality of Service, 1D Tagged VLAN

= B-Ports T0/100-TX + 2-Ports 10100/1000-T, Dual Speed SFP Industrial Switch « [P Multicast Filtering through IGMP snoaping

= Redundant OO Power input, Power polarity reverse protedct
« DHCP Client f DHCP Server

= Din Rail and 3-ways wall mount Design

= Auto Scan Manager Program {Scan, 1P setting)

= RETP{Rapid Spanning Tree Protocel)

® Specifications

Technology - Standard

- RM5 Ports
- Fiber Ports
Interface
- LED Inclicators
= Alarm Cantact
. - Back Plane
Performance
= MAC Address
_ - Temperatura
Environmental
- Humidity
Power Supply - Input Valtage
_ - Installation
Mechanical : :
- Dimensiocns

ﬁ wwwsaltech.cakr

[EEE 802 3/3u/3aby3z 10Base-T / 100Base-TX and 100Base-FxX § 1000Base-T / Gigabit Fiber
[EEE 202 1w Rapid spanning tree protoool
[EEE 80210 WLAN Tagging

101 OBasaT(xX) or 1071001 000Base=T () Auto negotiation speed, Autd MOERADI=X
UTRASTP Cat, 3, 4, 5, & Cabbe ENAYTIA-568 100-ahm{ T 00m)

1000Base SFP Slot or 100Base SFF Slot
bkt mcde: 501 25a0S50m), 62501 25mi220m}, Single mode: 941 2 5mi~ 1 00km)

Per unit: Poeeer, Povweer Input 1, Poweer Inputd, Fausttfalarm, Ring Master
S-Parts 101000 LinkfActivity, Speed/Collision, Gigabst Port: Link/actvity
Refay output for Port break and Power failure (14 at DC 24V

Switching Fabric: 16Gbps

2K MaAC Address table

Qpsratian: -40°C = 80°C, Skare -45°C - 85°C

5% ~ 95% (MNon-condensing)

O 24w =48V, Redurdant DT Power input, Power polanity reverse protect
DIN-Rad, Panel mowunting

61 maniWy) % 110mmiD) x 157 mmiH), Aduminum Case, IP30, 1,2800




